UVic CES Faculty Report for Courses Offered in ED (201509)

UVic Course Experience Survey - Fall 2015
Project Audience 5778

Responses Received 3117

Response Ratio 54%

Creation Date Tue, Jan 19, 2016
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and their ideas

\ery Poor (2%) |
Foor (3%)
Adeguate (8%) |
Good (22%) |
Excellent (65%)
[Total (2N05)]

Statistics Value
Response Count 3096
Mean 4.45
Median 5.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.91
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Statistics

Response Count
Mean
Median

Standard Deviation

Value
3096
4.32
5.00
+/-0.95
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Standard Deviation +/-0.97  Median
Standard Deviation

7. Overall, the course offered an effective learning
experience

Yery Poor (2%) |_|
Foor (5%) il
Adeguate (13%) !|
Good (32%)
Excellent (49%) |
[ Total (2091)]

a 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 3091
Mean 4.20
Median 4.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.98
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5.00
+/-0.95

5/7



CES Roll-up by Faculty Code Report (ED 201509)

Il Statements About The Students:

My primary reason for taking the course.

The approximate number of classes or labs that | did not attend
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Relative to other courses | have taken at UVic, the workload in this course was

Extremely heavy (151) |
Somewhat heavy (G52) |
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The approximate number of hours per week | spent studying for this course outside of
class time:

Lessthan 1 (360} |
1to2 (1037)
Jto s (1114)
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As aresult of my experience in this course, my interest in the material:
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IV Additional Statments:

Would you recommend instructor to other students?

Statistics Value
Response Count 712
Mean 4.53
Median 5.00
Standard Deviation +/-0.90

Would you recommend this course to other students?

Mo (2%) -
Mot Likely (5%) |
Mavbe (15%) |
Most Likely (18%) |
fes (G0%)
[Total (T12)]

0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 712
Mean 4.29
Median 5.00

Standard Deviation +/-1.02



